
Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

N°

180
228
81
11
700
121
175
280
8

111
113
15
6
35
275
87

Nombre

JORDAN MARTINI
JACSON KEIL
FABIANO BERNARDO
LUCAS AGOSTINI GADOTTI
RODRIGO TABORDA
MATEUS FAVERO BASSO
LUÍS FELIPE FIETZ
JULIO CESAR WESSLING
LUCAS FAVERO BASSO
GILMAR LONGEN JUNIOR
MAICON JÚNIOR KRAEMER
EROS LAZAROTTO DA SILVA JUNIOR
ALISON DE SOUZA
SEBASTIAO DA SILVA JUNIOR
OSMAR JOSE MARCON JUNIOR
FRANK TROJAHN BORDIGNON

Mejor Tm

49.179
49.528
49.804
50.042
50.199
50.278
51.057
51.127
51.156
51.560
52.219
52.345
52.949
53.352
54.028

Dif. resp. 1°

0.349
0.625
0.863
1.020
1.099
1.878
1.948
1.977
2.381
3.040
3.166
3.770
4.173
4.849

En Vuelta

3
6
10
4
9
6
8
9
7
7
6
8
6
8
6
0

Cidade

SANTA MARIA
SAO BENTO DO SUL
SAO JOAO BATISTA
RODEIO
COLOMBO
GENTIL
SÃO BENTO DO SUL
ENEAS MARQUES
GENTIL
ITUPORANGA
TAIÓ
JOAÇABA
NOVA TRENTO
SANTA TEREZINHA
CURITIBANOS
FORMIGUEIRO

Patrocínio

TEAM AZZURRA YAMAHA-AUTO GIRO VEICULOS-CANIS E FELIS-WORKS S
PRO TORK/BORILLI/ CINCO GRAFICOS/JACSON PREPARAÇÕES/ ESCRITO
RIO VALE DIESEL, VEL MOTOS, FABIANO AUTOMOVEIS, BANCA 16
ZEQUINHA RACING, BORILLI PNEUS, MEGA MX, RUDNICK MOTOS, F78,
PROTORK/G-ACTION/BORILLI PNEUS/GRIFFT/SERGINHO SUSPENSÕES//O
RINALDI - PRO TORK - BIKER ACESSORIOS-ARTCROSS
CENTRAL AUTOMOVEIS / ESCRITÓRIO BAR & GRILL / TDR / VELOFERA
WESSLING MAT DE COSTRUCAO
RINALDI-PROTORK-BIKER ACESSORIOS- ARTCROSS GRAFICOS
BORRACHARIA LONGEN MOTO TOP GERSON MOTOS
MOTOS NENO YAMAHA - MOTOS LOLI - HEIDRICH GERAÇÃO
LENDAS RACING TEAM
KEKI MOTOS FREESTALY MOTOS
ELETRO MOVEIS SEBAS, YAMAHA MOTOS NENO
CABOS VASMAR
VIDRAÇARIA CRISTAL FORTE , TERRA GRAÕS

Clasificado por mejor tiempo de vuelta
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Treino Cronometrado
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